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Datum

KöJlach
28.08.2010

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.0 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollem, Austria

Rang Staft-Nr. Diff. Eigene

120 236
100 219
101 232
59 219
-14 156
62 218
52 192
41 196
-59 151

-40 146
-65 145
66 142

-125 124
-105 124
-61 146

Gegner

116
119
131

160
170
156
140
155
210
186
210
208
249
229
207

11
26
314
42
512
610
75
88
94

10 11

11 3
127
139
14 13
15 15

28.08.2010 13:27:53

Groff Erich

STMK
(Schiedsrichter)

Eder Manfred

STMK
(Schriftführer)

Endergebnis
Mannschaft

ESV Ladler Eisstöcke Graz
ESV Gut Eis Voitsberg
ESR Bernau
ESV Eiskristall Lieboch
ESR Liechtenstein Judenburg
ESV Vorwärts Köflach
ESV Köflach - Stadt
ESV Gössnitz
ESV ÖBB Mtrrzzuschlag
ESV Haberl Untergralla
ESV Josefiquelle Judenburg
ESV Weiz Nord
ESV Söding
ESV Thal
ESV Europlay DeutschfeistriE

Eder Manfred

STMK
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte Quotient

27:1 z,AU
22:6 1,840
20:8 1,771
17 : 11 1,369
16:12 0,918
15: 13 1,397
15: 13 1,371
15: 13 1,265
13: 15 0,719
11 : 17 0,785
11: 17 0,690
9: 19 0,683
8: 20 0,498
6:22 0,541
5:23 0,705
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